

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Review Petition(Civil) No.353/2003 in C.A.No.8501/2003 etc. etc.

INDIAN CHARGE CHROME LTD. & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

Date : 29/08/2003 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

Mentioned by :Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, Adv.

Ms. B Vijayalakshmi Menon, Av.

Mr. Raj Kumar Mehta, Adv.

UPON being mentioned by the counsel, the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned.

(D.P. WALIA)
COURT MASTER

(SURAJ PARKASH)
COURT MASTER

(It is stated that the petitions are shown in AL/2007 at page 19 as Item No. 143 for 5.9.2003)