

R.P(C)No. 353 OF 2003

Item No. MM-ACourt No. 1.

SECTION XIA

A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Review Petition(Civil) No.353/2003 in C.A.No.8501/2002

INDIAN CHARGE CHROME LTD. & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

Date : 19/09/2003 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For parties :Ms. Vijaya Lakshmi Menon, Adv.
(mentioned by)

Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, Adv.(NP)

Mr. J K Das, Adv. (NP)

Mr. D S Mahra, Adv.(NP)

Mr. R K Mehta, Adv.(NP)

UPON being mentioned by counsel, the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned. List after Dussehra holidays.

(D.P. WALIA)
COURT MASTER

(SURAJ PARKASH)
COURT MASTER

(The matter is stated to be listed on 26.9.2003 as shown in
Advance List on Page No. 20 as Item No. 151)