

Â

R.P(C)No. 353 OF 2003

ITEM No.MMB

Court No. 1

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Review Petition (Civil) 353/2003 in CA 8501/2002
Review Petition (Civil) 354/2003 in CA 8502/2002
Review Petition (Civil) 469/2003 in TC No. 9/2002

Indian Charge Chrome Ltd. & Anr.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

Union of India & Ors.

Respondent (s)

Date : 07/11/2003 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Appellant (s) Ms. Vijayalakshmi Menon, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Ejaz Mawbool, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mehra, Adv.
Mr. J.K. Das, Adv
Mr. R.K. Mishra, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned.
List on a date to be given by the Registry.

Sushma [Janki Bhatia)

Court Master

Note The matters are shown in Advance List as Item Nos. 189-191 for 14.11.2003/