

o

R.P(C)No. 353 OF 2003

Item No. MM-1Court No. 1.SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 2/2005 in Review Petition(Civil) No.353/2003 in
C.A.No.8501/2002

INDIAN CHARGE CHROME LTD. & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(for stay)

Date : 20/01/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner(s)/Dr. A M Singhvi, Sr. Adv.
Applicant(s)Ms. Vijayalakshmi Menon, Adv.

For Respondent(s)Mr. Ashok H Desai, Sr. Adv.
Mr. K K Lahiri, Adv.
Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, Adv.
Mr. Vikash Singh, Adv.

Mr. J K Das, Adv. (NP)

Mr. D S Mahra, Adv. (NP)

For Applicant(s)Ms. Shally Bhasin, Adv.
in IA for interventionMr. Rishi Maheshwari, Adv.
Mr. S B Maheshwari, Adv.

For Petitioner(s)Mr. R K Mehta, Adv.
in RP 401/03&741/03

UPON being mentioned by the counsel, the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 24th January, 2005 along with the records.

(D.P. WALIA)
COURT MASTER

(RADHA R. BHATIA)
COURT MASTER