

&

R.P(C)No. 353 OF 2003
ITEM NO. 48COURT NO. 1

SECTION XIA/XVIA

A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO. 2 in Review Petition(Civil) No.353/2003 in C.A.No.8501/2002

INDIAN CHARGE CHROME LTD. & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(for stay) (Alongwith the Records)

Date : 24/01/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner/ (s)Dr. A.M. Singhvi, Sr. Adv.
ApplicantMs. Anuradha Dutt, Adv.
Ms. Freshte D. Sethna, Adv.
Ms. Ekta Kapil, Adv.
Ms. Soni Singh,Adv.
Mr. Amit Bhandari, Adv.
Ms. B. Vijayalakshmi Menon, Adv.

For Respondent(s)Mr. Ashok H.Desai, Sr. adv.
Mr. K.K. Lahiri, Adv.
Ms. Minakshi Nag, Adv.
Mr. Gourav Kejriwal, adv.
Mr. Amit Pattnaik, Adv.
Mr. Keshav Mohan, Adv.
Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, Adv.

Mr. Raj Kumar Mehta, Adv.
Ms. M. Sarda, Adv.
Ms. Suman Kukrety, adv.

...2/-

- 2 -

Mr. T.S. Doabia, Sr. adv.
Ms. Rekha Pandey, adv.
Ms.Sandhya Goswami, Adv.
Mr. S.N.Terdal, adv.

Mr. Jana Kalyan Das,Adv.

Ms. Shally Bhasin, Adv.
For IntervenorsMr.Rishi Maheshwari, Adv.

UPON perusing the papers, the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on Monday, the 31st January, 2005.

Until further orders there shall be no operation of the mine unless otherwise permitted by this Court and any documentation done shall be subject to the orders passed by this Court.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
(Radha R. Bhatia)
Court Master

