

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

REVIEW PETITION (C) NO.353/2003 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO.8501/2002

INDIAN CHARGE CHROME LTD. & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for intervention, stay and intervention/impleadment)

With R.P.(C) No.354 of 2003 in Civil Appeal No.8501 of 2002

R.P.(C) No.401 of 2003 in Civil Appeal No.8501 of 2002

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing review petition)

R.P.(C) No.469 of 2003 in Transferred Case No.9 of 2002

(With appln.(s) for intervention and office report)

R.P.(C) No.741 of 2003 in Transferred Case No.9 of 2002

(With office report)

Date: 16/02/2005 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Petitioner(s)/

Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Sr. Adv.

In RP 353/2003:

Ms. Anuradha Dutt, Adv.

Ms. Fereshte D. Sethna, Adv.

Ms. B. Vijayalakshmi Menon,Adv.

Ms. Ekta Kapil,Adv.

In RP 469/2003:

Mr. Mukul Rohtagi,Sr.Adv.

Ms. Anuradha Dutt,Adv.

Ms. Fereshte D. Sethna,Adv.

Ms. B. Vijayalakshmi Menon,Adv.

Ms. Ekta Kapil,Adv.

In RP 354/2003:

Dr. A.M. Singhvi,Sr.Adv.

Ms. Anuradha Dutt,Adv.

Ms. Fereshte D. Sethna,Adv.

Ms. B. Vijayalakshmi Menon,Adv.

Ms. Ekta Kapil,Adv.

Mr. Amit Bhandari,Adv.

...2/-

- 2 -

In RP 741/2003 &
RP 401/2003:

Mr. G.L. Sanghi,Sr.Adv.

Mr. Raj Kumar Mehta,Adv.

Ms. M. Sarada,Adv.

For Respondent(s):

Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran,Adv.

Mr. Ashok H. Desai,Sr.Adv.

Mr. Vinod A. Bobde,Sr.Adv.

Mr. D.A. Dave,Sr.Adv.

Mr. Ashok Parija,Sr.Adv.

Mr. K.K. Lahiri,Adv.

Mr. Ejaz Maqbool,Adv.

Mr. Abhimeet Sinha,Adv.

Mr. Amit Pattnaik,Adv.

Mr. Mohan Keshav,Adv.

Mr. Gourav Kejriwal,Adv.

Mr. T.S. Doabia,Sr.Adv.

Ms. Sandhya Goswami,Adv.

Mr. S.N. Terdal,Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.

Mr. Jana Kalyan Das,Adv.

Mr. Ashok Mathur,Adv.

Mr. Dipankar P. Gupta,Sr.Adv.

Ms. Shally Bhasin,Adv.

Mr. Rishi Maheshwari,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

d his
Mr. K.K. Venugopal, learned senior counsel, commence
submissions at 12.10 p.m. and concluded at 2.30 p.m. Thereafter, Dr. A.M.
Singhvi, learned senior counsel, made his submissions till 2.50 p.m. Mr.
ons till
G.L. Sanghi, learned senior counsel, thereafter made his submissi
after
3.10 p.m. Mr. Ashok H. Desai, learned senior counsel, there
commenced his submissions and was on his legs when the court rose for the
day.

The matters remained part-heard.

[T.I. Rajput]

Court Master

[Veera Verma]

Court Master