

R.P(C)No. 353 OF 2003

ITEM NO.1 (Part-Heard) COURT NO.2

SECTION XIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Review Petition(Civil) No.353/2003 in C.A.No.8501/2002.

INDIAN CHARGE CHROME LTD. & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

[With Appln(s). for stay; intervention; and Intervention/Impleadment]
With

R.P(C)No.469/2003 in T.C.No.9/2002;
R.P(C)No.741/2003 in T.C.No.9/2002;
R.P(C)No.354/2003 in C.A.No.8501/2002; and
R.P(C)No.401/2003 in C.A.No.8501/2002.

Date : 17/02/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Dipankar P. Gupta, Sr. Adv.
in RP(C)Nos.353/03, Ms. Anuradha Dutta, Adv.
469/03 & 354/03 Ms. Fereshte D. Sethna, Adv.
Ms. Vijayalakshmi Menon, Adv.
Ms. Ekta Kapil, Adv.
Ms. Soni Singh, Adv.

in RP(C)Nos.741/03 & Mr. G.L. Sanghi, Sr. Adv.
401/03 Mr. R.K. Mehta, Adv.
Ms. Suman Kukerty, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. T.S. Doabia, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Radhakrishnan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. K. Pathak, ASG
Ms. Sandhya Goswami, Adv.
Mr. S.N. Terdal, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

Mr. Ashok H. Desai, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Vinod A. Bobde, Sr. Adv.
Mr. D.A. Dave, Sr. Adv.
Mr. K.K. Lahiri, Adv.
Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, Adv.

- 2 -

Mr. Abhimeet Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Amit Pattnaik, Adv.
Mr. Kesav Mohan, Adv.
Mr. Vikash Singh, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

Mr. Jana Kalyan Das, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.

Mr. G.L. Sanghi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. R.K. Mehta, Adv.

Ms. Suman Kukerty, Adv.

For intervenors in Mr. Dipankar P. Gupta, Sr. Adv.

RP(C)353/03 & Ms. Shally Bhasin Maheshwari, Adv.

RP(C)469/03 Mr. Rishi Maheshwari, Adv.

UPON perusing the papers, the Court made the following

O R D E R

Mr. Ashok H. Desai, learned senior counsel started his submissions at 10.35 a.m. and concluded at 10.55 a.m. Mr. D.A. Dave, learned senior counsel started his arguments thereafter and concluded at 11.25 a.m. Thereafter, Mr. V.A. Bobde, learned senior counsel started his submissions and concluded at 11.35 a.m. Then, Mr. T.S. Doabia, learned senior counsel made his submissions for about five minutes. Mr. Dipankar Gupta, learned senior counsel made his submissions between 11.40 a.m. and 11.50 a.m. Thereafter, Ms. Anuradha Dutta, learned counsel started her submissions and concluded at 12.15 p.m. whereafter Mr. G.L. Sanghi, learned senior counsel made his submissions till 12.30 p.m.

Arguments concluded.

Judgment reserved.

(Subhash Chander) (V.P. Tyagi)

Court Master Court Master