

Mr. Jana Kalyan Das,Adv.

Mr. Ashok Mathur,Adv.

Ms. Shally Bhasin,Adv.

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Y.K. Sabharwal pronounced the order of
the Bench comprising Mr. Justice Y.K. Sabharwal, Mr. Justice
K.G. Balakrishnan and Mr. Justice S.B. Sinha.

[T.I. Rajput]

Court Master

[Naresh Kumar]

Court Master

[Signed non-reportable order is placed on the file]